
International Office
Trips Social GatheringCultural
Party Sports Games

Special

Zentrum für internationale Studierende (ZiS)
Campus Center (A4 4), ground floor (EG) on the right side, D-66123 Saarbrücken More info on linktr.ee/zis.uds

SpeedFriending
19:00 hrs

Wednesday (May 01)Monday (Apr 29) Tuesday (Apr 30) Thursday (May 02) Friday (May 03) Saturday (May 4) Sunday (May 05)

Wednesday (May 08)Monday (May 06) Tuesday (May 07) Thursday (May 09) Friday (May 10) Saturday (May 11) Sunday (May 12)

Wednesday (May 15)Monday (May 13) Tuesday (May 14) Thursday (May 16) Friday (May 17) Saturday (May 18) Sunday (May 19)

Wednesday (May 22)Monday (May 20) Tuesday (May 21) Thursday (May 23) Friday (May 24) Saturday (May 25) Sunday (May 26)

Wednesday (May 29)Monday (May 27) Tuesday (May 28) Thursday (May 30) Friday (May 31) Saturday (June 01) Sunday (June 02)

Concert 
"Saarländisches 

Barockensemble"
16:30 hrs

Biking
"Saargemünd"

11:00 hrs

Unifilm
"The Great Dictator"

19:00 hrs

Let us talk about
books

20:00 hrs

Bouldering
11:00 hrs

Game Night 
19:00 hrs

Salsa & Bachata 
18:00 hrs

SPEZ in Mensa
Poland

11:30–13:30 hrs

SPEZ in Mensa
France

11:30–13:30 hrs

Hiking
"Wanderparkplatz

Ensheimer Gelösch"
09:00 hrs

Karaoke & 
Pizza Night 

19:00 hrs

Billiards & Darts
19:00 hrs

SPEZ in Mensa
11:30–13:30 hrs

Excursion
"Wiesbaden"

(wholeday)

Symphony Concert 
19:00 hrs

Coffee & Chat 
"Waldhaus"

16:00 hrs

ZiS-Treff
19:00 hrs

Opera
“Die Entführung aus dem Serail"

19:00 hrs

Art Attack  
19:00 hrs

Unifilm
"Rafiki"
19:00 hrs

Visiting
"Wintringer Hof"

16:00 hrs
SPEZ in Mensa

11:30–13:30 hrs
Excursion "Konstanz"

(overnight)

Kicker
19:00 hrs

Modern Gallery
16:00 hrs

Walking
"Wildpark"

15:00 hrs

Movie Night 
19:00 hrs

Billiards & Darts 
19:00 hrs

ZiS-Treff
19:00 hrs

Visiting
"Erlebnisbergwerk 

Velsen"
12:00 hrs

SPEZ in Mensa
11:30–13:30 hrs

Hiking
“Schwarzenbergturm"

09:00 hrs

Volleyball/Flunkyball
"Kunstrasenplatz"

13:00 hrs

Walking
"Deutsch-Französischer 

Garten"
12:00 hrs

ZiS-Program in May 2024
in-person events
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